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COFRESTRU MEHERYN 2018 / REGISTRATION OF RAMS 2018 
 

 
IMPORTANT POINTS TO NOTE 

 

THESE INSPECTIONS ARE FOR 2017 BORN RAMS ONLY. 
 

DETAILS ABOUT RAM LAMB INSPECTIONS WILL BE CIRCULATED WITH SALE ENTRY FORMS. 
 

 Place Date of Inspection Ram Inspector 
in Attendance 

Closing Date for  
Return of Forms 

R. & S. Evans’ Farm (Flock 1547) 
NR18 2SD. 

Saturday, 2nd June 11.00 a.m. 
Approx. 

Tuesday, 16th May 

N. Ireland – Messrs. C. & A. 
Kenndy’s Farm, BT39 9TX.   
(Flock 1818) 

Saturday, 9th June 10.30 a.m. Tuesday, 23rd May 

Ruthin Market Sunday, 10th June 12 noon - 2.00 p.m Tuesday, 23rd May 

Kendal Market Monday, 11th June 2.00 – 4.00 p.m. Tuesday, 23rd May 

Messrs. H.L. Nelless’ Farm 
NE65 8RG.  (Flock 884) 

Tuesday, 12th  June 11.30 a.m. Tuesday, 23rd May 

Carlisle Market Wednesday, 13th June 9.30 a.m. – 12 noon Tuesday, 23rd May 

Skipton Market Thursday, 14th June 9.00a.m. – 12 noon 
 

Tuesday, 23rd May 

Selby Market Friday, 15th June 9.00 a.m. – 11.00 a.m. 
 

Tuesday, 23rd May 

Newark Market Saturday, 16th June 9.00 a.m. -12noon Tuesday, 23rd May  

Ross-on-Wye Market Wednesday, 20th June 9.00 a.m. – 12 noon Tuesday, 30th May  

Chiverlins Farm, Sheldon, 
Chippenham, Wiltshire. 
 SN13 0QE 

Thursday, 21st June 10.00 a.m. – 12 noon Tuesday, 30th May  

Exeter Market 
 

Friday, 22nd June 8.00 a.m. – 11.00 a.m. Tuesday, 30th May 

Mr. M. H. Miller’s Farm,  
DT11 0BU.   (Flock 1141) 

Friday, 22nd June Approx. 3.00 p.m. Tuesday, 30th May 

Mr. & Mrs. Derek Bond’s 
Farm,  PO20 1LF. (flock 266)   

Saturday, 23rd June 10.00 a.m. – 
11.30 a.m. 

Tuesday, 30th May 

Hadlow College, Faulkners Farm, 
Ashes Lane, Hadlow. TN11 0AN. 

Saturday, 23rd June Approx. 4.00 p.m. Tuesday, 30th May 

Dolgellau Market Tuesday, 26th June 10.00 a.m. – 12 noon Tuesday, 30th May 
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Welshpool Market Wednesday, 27th June 10.00 a.m. – 1.00 p.m. Tuesday, 30th May 

Bryncir Market Thursday, 28th June 2 p.m. – 5.00 p.m. Tuesday, 30th May 

Whitland Markert Wednesday, 4th July 
 

10.30 a.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

Tuesday, 20th June 
 

Brecon Market Thursday, 5th July 
 

10.30 a.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

Tuesday, 20th June 

Southern Ireland – 
Tullamore Livestock Market 

Saturday, 30th June 
 

10.00 a.m. – 
1.00 p.m. 

Tuesday, 20th June 

Mr. Norman Lawrence’s Farm. 
AB411 8XN.  (Flock 333) 

Sunday,  29th July 10.30 a.m. Tuesday. 11th July 

Orkney Monday, 30th,  July  Tuesday. 11th July 

Stirling Market Tuesday, 31st July 
 

11 a.m. – 1p.m. Tuesday. 11th July 

Lockerbie Market Wednesday, 1st August 
 

9.30 a.m. –               
12.00 noon 

Tuesday. 11th July 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE TIME WHEN THE RAM INSPECTOR WILL BE AT AN 
INSPECTION CENTRE COULD CHANGE AS THIS DEPENDS ON THE NUMBER OF RAMS 
FORWARD FOR INSPECTION. 
 
  


